OUT
OUT
IN
2
2
1
IN 1 OUT
OUTIN

57
136
How to Order
Port Size/Weight
Standard Specifications
 4 connection methods
ARM1000-6A1-01G
ARM2000-4B2
ARM2000-4A2-01G
Regulator for
manifold
Body size
Number
of stations
Piping
Port size (OUT side)
1000
2000
Thread type
1
···
1 station
10 10 stations
···
Symbol IN OUT
A1
A2
B1
B2
Common
Individual
Manifold side
Body side
Manifold side
Body side
Nil
N
Rc
NPT
Description
Common IN
Individual IN
Manifold
 Regulator main body
ARM2000
ARM2000A
13622-
13623-
ARM1000
ARM1000A
13612-
13613-
Note 3) When ordering single unit
01 81
Accessory
Nil
G
None (With plug)
With pressure gauge
Semi-standard
Nil
1
0.7 MPa setting (Standard)
0.2 MPa setting
Option / Pressure Gauge: G15-10-01 How to Order
G15 10 01
Thread type
Nil
N
Rc
NPT
Max. display pressure
10 1.0 MPa